
Mob. No. 8080944123 Venue: Kalagram, MIDC, 

Email:  
amexpo2020@gmail.com Chikalthana, Aurangabad

massia.abd@gmail.com

Marathwada Association of Small Scale 

Industries & Agriculture (MASSIA)

P-25, MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad-431006

P-15, MIDC, Waluj, Aurangabad-431136

Office Contact No.: 0240-2481482, 2482035, 2564330 9th to 12th January 2020

Facia Name  :

Name of Contact Person : ___________________________________________________________________

Contact Details :
Landline No.: ______________________ Mobile No.: __________________

Email ID: __________________________________________________

Participating Company : ___________________________________________________________

Address  :

___________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________

City : __________________________ State: ____________________

SQM
Stall Booking Details :

Hall No. 

Stall No. Size  Area

Web: www.amexpo.in

Stall Booking Form Date: 

Casting Forging Machining Press Parts 

Rubber Plastic  Surface Treatment Packaging

 Press 

Standard Products  

Fixtures Gauges SPM

 Solar  

Biogas Electrical Power System Electrical Products

Seeds Food Products Food Processing Machinery

Food Process Automation Agri Equipments

Machine Tools Tools Oil/Lubricants Electrical 

Construction Machinery Building Materials PEB

Infra Projects Furniture

Architect Structural Designer Valuer Advocate

CA / Financial Consultant Academia NGO Startups

SQM
Stall Booking Details :

Stall No. Size  Area

4) Energy :
Wind Power Waste to Energy

5) Agri & Food Processing :

6) Trading :
Others, Please Specify _______________________

TYPE OF INDUSTRY / EXHIBITOR CATEGORY 

2) Machine Tools & Products: 
Lathe/Mill/Drill

3) Automation 
Robotics Electric Automation Process Automation

CNC/VMC

7) Infrastructure :

8) Services / NGO / Academia / 

Others

1) Components & Parts 

Manufacturing :

Advertising Service Industry

Others

9) Govt. Public Sharing 

Undertakings



Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sr. No.

1 Executive Exhibition Chair

2

3

4

5

System 

Tables

2

2

2

2

4

2

4

7mx 5m

8mx 4m

4

4

2

6

6

6

L Shape - 8mx5m & 6mx 4m

L Shape - 9mx4m & 5mx 4m

7mx 5m

6mx5m / 6mx 6m

10mx5m / 10mx 4m

4mx 5m

8mx 7m

5mx 7m

6

4

4

Half Maxima prefabricated 

Octonurm System Stalls

3mx 3m / 3mx 4m

6mx3m / 6mx 4m

5mx3m / 5mx 4m

4mx3m / 4mx 4m

7mx 9m / 8mx 9m

4

Plug Point 

(5amp)

1

2

2

1

3

3

3

3

4

6

6

6

6

4

Exhibition 

Chairs

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

19

17

8

5

4

Spot lights

3

6

5

4

7

8

6

10

2

7

7

6

6

4 2

2

Prefabricated Half Maxima Stall - Standard facility List 

2

2

2

2

2

2

7

Waste 

Basket 

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

4

9

Colour Size

Black Leather

BlackRevolving chair

Center Tipoi

Item

Glass Shelf

Bar Stool chair

1 rmtr

Dimensions Rate Per Unit 

500

1000

750

1000

Quantity

1000

ADITIONAL REQUIREMENT (RENTAL) 

Amount

5

6 Leather Sofa (two Seated)

7 Leather Sofa (One Seated)

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Round Glass Table

Que Manager

Meeting Round Table

Tube Light

Power socket — 15 AMP

42" LCD TV with Stand

Lockable System table

200W white LED 

Spot Light

Pedal Stand Fan

Vending Machine

Power socket — 5 AMP

Broacher Stand

Independent Panel

Lockable system door

Laminated System Table

2 seat

1 seat

White

Red

With cloth frill

White

White

1 Rmtr

1 Rmtr

 2' dia

1 Set (2 nos)

500

600

500

1500

2000

1000

250

800

2500

1500

800

300

2500

800

6000

3000

5000

400

Consumable

Powder packet 400/- per Kg

Payment of Additional Requirements should be paid on or before 9th January 2020 directly to the Infrastructure 

Agency.

GST @18%  will be Extra.



Single Phase ________________HP/Kw

Three Phase ________________HP/Kw

Yes No

___________________ Bar

_________________________ ________

(I) Electrical Requirement

Yes No

If Yes, Please Specify 

(II) Pnumatic Requirement

If Yes, Please Specify Pressure:

Date: __________________
Signature of Authorised Signatory & 

Details :

Rs. ______________ (Rupees in words __________________________________

_______________________________________________________ only paid by 

Cash / Cheque / DD  No. ____________ / NEFT - RTGS Bank Transfer  UTR No. 

____________________________________Dated ___________  drawn on Bank 

Payment Details  

 Other Requirements on Chargeable Basis. 

Do you require additional Power ? 

 

Bank Details for payment of Stall 

Charges by RTGS/NEFT/Bank 

Transfer

Name of Account: Advantage Maharashtra Expo 2020

Account No. : 38362582597

Bank Name: State Bank of India

Branch & Address:

PART / FULL  amount for  booking of Stall No. _____________ of ___________ Size in ________ Hall. 

Receipt No. Date :

Date: __________________
Signature of Authorised Signatory & 

Stamp of the Participating Company

Acknowledgement 

Received payment of Rs. _________________ only by Cash / Cheque /DD / NEFT / RTGS  vide No. 

____________________________ Dated __________________ drawn on ______________________ Bank towards

I.E. Chikalthana Branch, MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad - 431006 

(M.S.)

IFSC Code: SBIN0020316

For Payment by Cheque/DD To  be drawn in favor of 'Advantage Maharashtra Expo 2020'

Exhibitor Referred by 

Date:__________
Stall Booked by / Signature & 

Date:__________
Stall Booked by / Signature & 

Seal of MASSIA



 

Remarks : 

Date :

Exhibitor Referred by 

Stall Booked by 

For Office Use only

Received payment of Rs. _________________ only by Cash / Cheque /DD / NEFT / RTGS  vide No. 

____________________________ Dated __________________ drawn on ______________________ Bank towards

PART / FULL  amount for  booking of Stall No. ___________ of ___________ Size in ________ Hall. 

Receipt No. 


