

Prefabricated Half Maxima Stall - Standard facility List

Sr. No.	Half Maxima prefabricated Octonurm System Stalls	System Tables	Exhibition Chairs	Plug Point (5amp)	Spot lights	Waste Basket
1	3mx 3m / 3mx 4m	2	2	1	3	1
2	6mx3m / 6mx 4m	2	4	2	6	2
3	5mx3m / 5mx 4m	2	4	2	5	2
4	4mx3m / 4mx 4m	2	4	1	4	1
5	7mx 5m	2	4	3	7	2
6	8mx 4m	4	4	3	8	2
7	6mx5m / 6mx 6m	4	4	3	6	2
8	10mx5m / 10mx 4m	4	4	3	10	2
9	4mx 5m	2	4	2	4	2
10	7mx 9m / 8mx 9m	6	6	7	9	2
11	L Shape - 8mx5m & 6mx 4m	6	6	7	19	2
12	L Shape - 9mx4m & 5mx 4m	6	6	6	17	2
13	8mx 7m	6	6	6	8	2
14	5mx 7m	4	4	4	5	2
15	7mx 5m	4	4	4	7	2

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENT (RENTAL)

Sr. No.	Item	Colour Size	Dimensions	Rate Per Unit	Quantity	Amount
1	Executive Exhibition Chair	Black Leather		500		
2	Revolving chair	Black		1000		
3	Center Tipoi			750		
4	Glass Shelf		1 rmtr	1000		
5	Bar Stool chair			1000		
6	Leather Sofa (two Seated)		2 seat	2500		
7	Leather Sofa (One Seated)		1 seat	1500		
8	Broacher Stand			800		
9	Independent Panel		1 Rmtr	300		
10	Lockable system door		1 Rmtr	2500		
11	Laminated System Table	White		500		
12	Round Glass Table		2' dia	1500		
13	Que Manager	Red	1 Set (2 nos)	2000		
14	Meeting Round Table	With cloth frill		1000		
15	Tube Light	White		250		
16	200W white LED	White		800		
17	Spot Light			500		
18	Pedal Stand Fan			600		
19	Vending Machine	Consumable Powder packet 400/- per Kg		5000		
20	Power socket — 5 AMP			400		
21	Power socket — 15 AMP			800		
22	42" LCD TV with Stand			6000		
23	Lockable System table			3000		
	GST @18% will be Extra.					

Payment of Additional Requirements should be paid on or before 9th January 2020 directly to the Infrastructure Agency.

Other Requirements on Chargeable Basis.	
(I) Electrical Requirement	Do you require additional Power ? <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	If Yes, Please Specify <input type="checkbox"/> Single Phase _____ HP/Kw <input type="checkbox"/> Three Phase _____ HP/Kw
(II) Pnumatic Requirement	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	If Yes, Please Specify Pressure: _____ Bar

Payment Details

Details :	Rs. _____ (Rupees in words _____)
	_____ only paid by
	Cash / Cheque / DD No. _____ / NEFT - RTGS Bank Transfer UTR No. _____
	Dated _____ drawn on Bank _____
Date: _____	Signature of Authorised Signatory & Stamp of the Participating Company

Bank Details for payment of Stall Charges by RTGS/NEFT/Bank Transfer	Name of Account:	Advantage Maharashtra Expo 2020
	Account No. :	38362582597
	Bank Name:	State Bank of India
	Branch & Address:	I.E. Chikalthana Branch, MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad - 431006 (M.S.)
	IFSC Code:	SBIN0020316
For Payment by Cheque/DD	To be drawn in favor of 'Advantage Maharashtra Expo 2020'	

Acknowledgement

Received payment of Rs. _____ only by Cash / Cheque /DD / NEFT / RTGS vide No. _____	
Dated _____ drawn on _____ Bank towards	
PART / FULL amount for booking of Stall No. _____ of _____ Size in _____ Hall.	
Receipt No.	<input type="text"/>
Date :	<input type="text"/>
Exhibitor Referred by	
Stall Booked by / Signature & Seal of MASSIA	Date: _____

For Office Use only

Received payment of Rs. _____ only by Cash / Cheque /DD / NEFT / RTGS vide No.

_____ Dated _____ drawn on _____ Bank towards

PART / FULL amount for booking of Stall No. _____ of _____ Size in _____ Hall.

Receipt No.	
-------------	--

Date :	
--------	--

Exhibitor Referred by	
------------------------------	--

Stall Booked by	
------------------------	--

Remarks :